

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 416 of 2019

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Anjan Bose

23/08/2019	Ms. Madhunisha Singh, PL for the State. Shri S. B. Tiwari, counsel for the respondents. The respondents were present before the Registry yesterday. Let the acquittal appeal be posted for final hearing in due course. Paper book shall be prepared by the Registry. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Nirala	