



CGHC010181352019

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**ACQA No. 416 of 2019**STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** ANJAN BOSE & Anr.**Order Sheet**

21/07/2026	Mr. Vinod Tekam, Government Advocate for the Appellant/State. None for the Respondents, though served. Let bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.5,000/- be issued against each of the Respondents through the concerned Superintendent of Police, as per rules, for their appearance before this Court on 27th August, 2026. Post this matter for appearance of the Respondents on 27th August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

sunita